Military Grade HEVC & H.264 HD/SD Quad channel Encoder
MGW Diamond TOUGH
MGW Diamond TOUGH is a fanless, power-
efficient quad channel HEVC and H.264 HD/SD
encoder designed in a military grade rugged
enclosure. Up to 4x 3G/HD/SD-SDI or composite
inputs can be captured and streamed live. With
support of HDR (High Dynamic Range) sources,

•	 The encoder is also available as a board level/PCB
unit for integrators
Ordering Information
•	 17387 – MGW Diamond TOUGH - 4 channels -
H.264 Encoder
•	 17247 – MGW Diamond TOUGH - 4 channels -
HEVC/H.264 Encoder
•	 17849 – MGW Diamond TOUGH - 2 channels - H.264 Encoder
•	 17850 – MGW Diamond TOUGH - 2 channels -
HEVC/H.264 Encoder
•	 17457 – MGW Diamond TOUGH Cable Kit (Power supply,
network and data cables MIL38999 to Commercial plugs)
•	 17360 – MGW Diamond TOUGH - PCB/OEM -
HEVC/H.264 Encoder
•	 17334 – MGW Diamond - HEVC licence
•	 18866 -  Licence - AES encryption
•	 19235 - MGW Diamond/Pico - License - Recording
© VITEC 2026. All rights reserved. VITEC and the VITEC Logo are registered trademarks of VITEC. All
other trademarks are property of VITEC, VITEC Subsidiaries or their respective owners. VITEC tries to